
MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area 
Medium Income 

(AMI)

Minimum
Annual 
Income

Maximum
Income 
Limit

 Rent

* Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Occupancy 

1103 Lincoln Avenue Apartments / 07.24.2025 page 1

1103 Lincoln Avenue Apartments
1103 Lincoln Ave., San Rafael, California 94901

Studio
15% AMI $15,870

$23,505

$26,865

1

2
$529

One-Bedroom
15% AMI

$16,740

$30,225

$26,865

$23,505

3
2

1
$558

Security 
Deposit

$529

$558

Studio
20% AMI

$21,750
$31,340

$35,820

1

2
$725

One-Bedroom
20% AMI

$23,040

$40,300

$35,820

$31,340

3

2

1
$768

$725

$768

CA Lic. #00853495 


