

1103 Lincoln Avenue Apartments

1103 Lincoln Ave., San Rafael, California 94901

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Annual Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
Studio 15% AMI	\$15,870	\$23,505	1	\$529	\$529
		\$26,865	2		
One-Bedroom 15% AMI	\$16,740	\$23,505	1	\$558	\$558
		\$26,865	2		
		\$30,225	3		
Studio 20% AMI	\$21,750	\$31,340	1	\$725	\$725
		\$35,820	2		
One-Bedroom 20% AMI	\$23,040	\$31,340	1	\$768	\$768
		\$35,820	2		
		\$40,300	3		

^{*} Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

